3. Bogenligawettkampf / Landesliga VB 1 Recurve

am 11.11.2012

in BBC Bocholt, Bogenhalle

SV Schapdetten

TuS Barop

Sherwood BSC Herne
BSC Bergkamen

BSC Bergkamen

BS Schwerte

BSC Dulmen

BSC Recklinghausen

BS Kreuztal
Sherwood BSC Herne
TuS Barop

BS Schwerte

BS Schwerte
BSC Dillmen
BSC Recklinghausen
Sherwood BSC Herne

BSC Dilmen
SV Schapdetten
BSC Bergkamen
BS Kreuztal

Sherwood BSC Herne
BS Kreuztal

BS Schwerte

SV Schapdetten

TuS Barop

BSC Recklinghausen
BS Kreuztal

BSC Diilmen

Tabelle

TuS Barop
BS Kreuztal

Sherwood BSC Herne

ONoA~MLNE

BSC Bergkamen

SV Schapdetten
BSC Recklinghausen
BS Schwerte

BSC Dulmen

Wettkampf 10:00 Uhr

BS Kreuztal

BSC Dillmen

BS Schwerte

BSC Recklinghausen

SV Schapdetten

BS Kreuztal
Sherwood BSC Herne
TuS Barop

BSC Dilmen

BSC Recklinghausen
SV Schapdetten
BSC Bergkamen

TuS Barop

BSC Bergkamen
BS Kreuztal

SV Schapdetten

BSC Recklinghausen
BS Schwerte

TuS Barop

Sherwood BSC Herne

BSC Bergkamen
TuS Barop

BSC Recklinghausen
BSC Dulmen

Sherwood BSC Herne
SV Schapdetten

BSC Bergkamen

BS Schwerte

Ringe

4600
4476
4388
4290
4380
4223
4231
4070

Punkte

38
33
24
21
20
14
11
07

04
09
18
21
22
28
31
35
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NOMNO

204
210
226
162

210
204
216
201

214
220
217
212

206
198
204
223

191
224
201
217

226
209
209
208

224
186
211
197

192
193
199
192

204
219
221
191

196
207
217
203

215
219
217
218

219
202
210
223

219
219
206
208

219
213
191
199



